Solicitante
Ligthart , Megan Divera

Oporta Gonzalez, Dahianara Prissila

Sanchez Gonzalez, Paula
Ledn Ruz, Ivan

Sdnchez Lépez, Sara

Caro Miguel, Alejandro
Pérez Bellinfante, Carmen
Maestre Chacén, Fernando
Nevado Sanchez, Ana Isabel
Ortega Falces, Juan Luis
Hernandez Cdzar, Paula
Rivero Martin, Carmen
Belkheal Ponce, Ismael
Fernandez Inurria, Alba
Fernandez Jiménez, Nuria
Barral Teran, Arturo Manuel
Lozano Cabrera, Ismael
Campos Moreno, Paula
Marquez Japdn, Patricia
Gomez Garcia, Horacio

Salguero Cerezo, Miguel Angel

Guerrero Garcia, Yeray
Cruz Chaves, Antonio

Vera Gonzdlez, Fernando Javier

BAREMACION SOLICITUDES PROYECTO ERASMUS DIVOC VS COVID
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19,43
18,73
18,14
17,62
16,14
13,83
8,75
8,57
8,5
8,25
8,2

7,86
7,86
7,63
7,57
7,57
7,38
7,38

6,5
6,38
6,13
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Adjudicado
Portugal
Italia
Italia
Italia
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Soler Garcia, Gonzalo 12 ACT.COM Italia 4,43 0,5 4,93 Reserva
Naranjo Alvarez, José 12 ACT.COM Italia 4,28 0 4,28 Reserva

En Sevilla a 14 de Abril de 2022



